New Event

Aniversario do Tiago Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 01-07-2018 15:59 . .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
9 1:09.049 +3.355 16:23:46.192 2 1:27.527 +15.703 16:17:49.405
(62) Afonso Verdingola 3 1:20.099 +8.275 16:19:09.504
1 1:11.800 +12.522 16:14:12.771 (60) Guilherme Pogas 4 1:18.796 +6.972 16:20:28.300
2 1:22.095 +22.817 16:15:34.866 1 1:18.595 +10.623 16:14:20.456 5 1:11.824 - 16:21:40.124
3 1:12.506 +13.228 16:16:47.372 2 1:13.334 +5.362 16:15:33.790 6 1:19.006 +7.182 16:22:59.130
4 1:05.756 +6.478 16:17:53.128 3 1:16.422 +8.450 16:16:50.212 7 1:14.823 +2.999 16:24:13.953
5 1:03.540 +4.262 16:18:56.668 4 1:07.972 - 16:17:58.184
6 1:02.220 +2.942 16:19:58.888 5 1:10.410 +2.438 16:19:08.594
7 1:01.837 +2.559 16:21:00.725 6 1:28.397 +20.425 16:20:36.991
8 1:00.452 +1.174 16:22:01.177 7 1:14.170 +6.198 16:21:51.161
9 59.278 - 16:23:00.455 8 1:12.936 +4.964 16:23:04.097
10 1:01.116 +1.838 16:24:01.571 9 1:13.489 +5.517 16:24:17.586
(72) Afonso Meiavia (73) Bruno Loureiro
1 1:13.709 +12.492 16:14:14.934 1 2:38.335 +1:29.233 16:16:01.591
2 1:06.826 +5.609 16:15:21.760 2 1:17.183 +8.081 16:17:18.774
3 1:07.160 +5.943 16:16:28.920 3 1:15.172 +6.070 16:18:33.946
4 1:03.124 +1.907 16:17:32.044 4 1:11.779 +2.677 16:19:45.725
5 1:06.773 +5.556 16:18:38.817 5 1:10.352 +1.250 16:20:56.077
6 1:03.536 +2.319 16:19:42.353 6 1:10.920 +1.818 16:22:06.997
7 1:01.665 +0.448 16:20:44.018 7 1:09.938 +0.836 16:23:16.935
8 1:01.217 - 16:21:45.235 8 _ 1:09.102 | - 16:24:26.037
9 1:03.355 +2.138 16:22:48.590
10 1:04.327 +3.110  16:23:52.917 (61) Xavier Clemente
1 1:18.793 +9.025 16:14:14.556
(69) Tomés Domingues 2 1:12.020 +2.252 16:15:26.576
1 1:16.965 +15.251 16:14:20.554 3 1:20.435 +10.667 16:16:47.011
2 1:14.043 +12.329 16:15:34.597 4 1:10.088 +0.320 16:17:57.099
3 1:11.451 +9.737 16:16:46.048 5 1:13.039 +3.271 16:19:10.138
4 1:03.285 +1.571 16:17:49.333 6 1:13.268 +3.500 16:20:23.406
5 1:02.303 +0.589 16:18:51.636 7 1:10.585 +0.817 16:21:33.991
6 1:01.714 - 16:19:53.350 8 1:10.535 +0.767 16:22:44.526
7 1:03.322 +1.608 16:20:56.672 9 1:09.768 - 16:23:54.294
8 1:06.470 +4.756 16:22:03.142
9 1:01.838 +0.124  16:23:04.980 (75) Tomas Casquilha
10 1:02.141 +0.427 16:24:07.121 1 2:13.148 +1:03.249 16:15:15.779
2 1:39.594 +29.695 16:16:55.373
(66) Tiago Pocas 3 1:22.923 +13.024 16:18:18.296
1 1:34.472 +29.822 16:14:59.434 4 1:16.577 +6.678 16:19:34.873
2 1:19.868 +15.218  16:16:19.302 5 1:13.278 +3.379  16:20:48.151
3 1:11.184 +6.534 16:17:30.486 6 1:12.760 +2.861 16:22:00.911
4 1:09.159 +4.509 16:18:39.645 7 1:11.202 +1.303 16:23:12.113
5 1:07.710 +3.060  16:19:47.355 8 1:09.899 - 16:24:22.012
6 1:09.381 +4.731 16:20:56.736
7 1:04.650 - 16:22:01.386 (67) Rita Lavos
8 1:10.435 +5.785 16:23:11.821 1 1:41.365 +31.164 16:15:17.837
9 1:06.031 +1.381 16:24:17.852 2 1:37.950 +27.749 16:16:55.787
3 1:21.887 +11.686 16:18:17.674
(63) Dinis Gomes 4 1:16.742 +6.541 16:19:34.416
1 1:28.411 +23.654 16:17:20.939 5 1:15.372 +5.171 16:20:49.788
2 1:17.853 +13.096 16:18:38.792 6 1:10.853 +0.652 16:22:00.641
3 1:14.402 +9.645 16:19:53.194 7 1:12.575 +2.374 16:23:13.216
4 1:13.599 +8.842  16:21:06.793 8 1:10.201 - 16:24:23.417
5 1:11.152 +6.395 16:22:17.945
6 1:06.172 +1.415 16:23:24.117 (74) Gongalo Santos
7 1:04.757 - 16:24:28.874 1 1:50.893 +39.458 16:15:16.466
2 1:31.694 +20.259 16:16:48.160
(64) Duarte Salvadas 3 1:16.447 +5.012 16:18:04.607
1 1:23.688 +17.994 16:14:16.843 4 1:19.243 +7.808 16:19:23.850
2 1:14.013 +8.319 16:15:30.856 5 1:15.064 +3.629 16:20:38.914
3 1:18.184 +12.490  16:16:49.040 6 1:11.435 - 16:21:50.349
4 1:10.001 +4.307 16:17:59.041 7 1:12.570 +1.135 16:23:02.919
5 1:11.965 +6.271 16:19:11.006 8 1:13.824 +2.389 16:24:16.743
6 1:12.844 +7.150 16:20:23.850
7 1:07.599 +1.905 16:21:31.449 (71) Duarte Rocha
8 1:05.694 - 16:22:37.143 1 3:03.475 +1:51.651 16:16:21.878
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